Brian
  Engineering Representation: NueAir Prods. Cinti, OH 45215  Toll Free: 1-888-560-7027 sales@nueair.com
Brian
   AVAILABLE: ANODIZED , HARD ANODIZED ALUMINUM or STAINLESS STEEL
Manufactured by:
TMNEX FLOW
S - stainless
T - threaded

A
NPT
DIMENSIONS - NOTES ON PART NUMBERS:
TMRING VAC  AIR CONVEYOR
E-mail:-
Web:-
K
J
I
L L
ØA
PART NUMBER
(aluminum & stainless) A B C D E F G H J K L*I
30000, 30000S,
, 30000S-316L, 30000HTS
30000HTS-316L
0.75”
(19.0)
1.00”
(25.4)
1.00”
(25.4)
3.938”
(102)
1.938”
(49.2)
0.625”
(15.9)
- - - - -
30002, 30002S, 30002T
30002TS, 30002HTS
30002THTS, 30002S-316L
30003, 30003S, 30003T
30003TS, 30003HTS
30003THTS, 30003S-316L
30004, 30004S, 30004T
30006, 30006S
30005, 30005S
30004TS, 30004HTS
30006TS, 30006HTS
 30005HTS
30004THTS, 30004S-316L

(23.8)
1.75”
(44.5)
1.75
(44.5)
1.75”
(44.5)
1/4”
NPT
3/8”
NPT
3/8”
3/8”
NPT
NPT
30001, 30001S, 30001T
30001TS, 30001HTS
30001THTS, 30001S-316L
1.00”
(25.4)

TM3” High Temp.  SS. Ring Vac  plus Filter + Auto Drain & Regulator with Gauge
TMRING VAC  AIR CONVEYOR
Brian
Engineering Representation: NueAir Prods. Cinti, OH 45215  Toll Free: 1-888-560-7027 sales@nueair.com
TMNEX FLOW
Manufactured by: Nex Flow™ Air Products Corp. 10520 Yonge Street, Unit 35B-220 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada, L4C 3C7
Tel: +1-416-410-1313 Fax: +1-416-410-180 or +1-716-626-3001
H
8
39001S
39002S
39003S
39004S-A
  PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
39004S-S
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30001, 30001T, 30001S, 30001TS, 30001HTS, 30001THTS
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30002, 30002T, 30002S, 30002TS, 30002HTS, 30002THTS
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30003, 30003T, 30003S, 30003TS, 30003HTS, 30003THTS
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30004 and 30004T
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30004S, 30004TS, 30004HTS, 30004THTS
TM  RING VAC  IN-LINE CONVEYERS: HIGH TEMPERATURE STAINLESS STEEL RING VACS (Con't)
  PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
32003S-316L

Heavy Duty X-Stream™ Ring
 Vac™ Air Operated Conveyors
are easily mounted utilizing
Stainless Steel mounting
Brackets as shown.
TM TM HEAVY DUTY X-STREAM RING VAC AIR CONVEYOR
Threaded Heavy Duty
TM TMX-Stream  Ring Vac  Air
Operated conveyor
Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket
H
10
Dimensions in inches and (mm)
T-  threaded
*BSP Threads or Adaptors can be supplied depending on country location.
Series 30001  - 30004X X Series 30001 T - Threaded X 30004XT
DIMENSIONS - NOTES ON PART NUMBERS:
E-mail:-
Web:-
PART NUMBER
(aluminum & stainless)
30001X, 30001XT
30002X, 30002XT
30003X, 30003XT
30004X, 30004XT
A
1.00”
(25.4)